
Joints 

Black (BK)

 Electrodeposition 

Coated 

Silver (SV)

Trivalent

Chromium Plated 

Nickel (NI)

Nickel 

Plated 

Joints are used to connect, support, and stabilise the tubes at 
various angles and configurations. Joints allow for the connection of 

two or more tubes at fixed angles. They act as a clamp or sleeve, 
holding the pipes securely in place.

Stock

Surface Treatment
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Joints – Individual 
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Silver (SV)

H-1B SV 240pcs/boxH-1 SV 240pcs/box H-2 SV 150pcs/box

H-4 SV 180pcs/boxH-3 SV 70pcs/box H-5 SV 300pcs/box

H-6B SV 300pcs/boxH-6 SV 300pcs/box H-7 SV 180pcs/box

H-8 SV 300pcs/boxH-7B SV 180pcs/box H-9 SV 100pcs/box

H-11 SV 200pcs/boxH-10 SV 180pcs/box H-11B SV 200pcs/box

H-13 SV 140pcs/boxH-12 SV 200pcs/box H-14 SV 150pcs/box



Silver (SV)Joints – Individual 
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H-15B SV 240pcs/boxH-15 SV 300pcs/box H-16 SV 300pcs/box

H-17 SV 180pcs/boxH-16B SV 300pcs/box H-18 SV 240pcs/box

H-20 SV 150pcs/boxH-19 SV 250pcs/box H-21 SV 150pcs/box

H-23 SV 180pcs/boxH-22 SV 180pcs/box H-45A SV 140pcs/box

H-108 SV 140pcs/boxH-45B SV 140pcs/box H-162 SV 180pcs/box



Joints – Individual 
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H-1B BK 240pcs/box

Black (BK) 
H-1 BK 240pcs/box H-2 BK 150pcs/box

H-4 BK 180pcs/boxH-3 BK 70pcs/box H-5 BK 300pcs/box

H-6B BK 300pcs/boxH-6 BK 300pcs/box H-7 BK 180pcs/box

H-8 BK 300pcs/boxH-7B BK 180pcs/box H-9 BK 100pcs/box

H-11 BK 200pcs/boxH-10 BK 180pcs/box H-11B BK 200pcs/box

H-13 BK 140pcs/boxH-12 BK 200pcs/box H-14 BK 150pcs/box



Black (BK) Joints – Individual 
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H-15B BK 240pcs/boxH-15 BK 300pcs/box H-16 BK 300pcs/box

H-17 BK 180pcs/boxH-16B BK 300pcs/box H-18 BK 240pcs/box

H-20 BK 150pcs/boxH-19 BK 250pcs/box H-21 BK 150pcs/box

H-23 BK 180pcs/boxH-22 BK 180pcs/box H-45A BK 140pcs/box

H-108 BK 140pcs/boxH-45B BK 140pcs/box H-162 BK 180pcs/box



Nickel (NI)Joints – Individual 
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H-1B NI 240pcs/boxH-1 NI 240pcs/box H-2 NI 150pcs/box

H-4 NI 180pcs/boxH-3 NI 70pcs/box H-5 NI 300pcs/box

H-6B NI 300pcs/boxH-6 NI 300pcs/box H-7 NI 180pcs/box

H-8 NI 300pcs/boxH-7B NI 180pcs/box H-9 NI 100pcs/box

H-11 NI 200pcs/boxH-10 NI 180pcs/box H-11B NI 200pcs/box

H-13 NI 140pcs/boxH-12 NI 200pcs/box H-14 NI 150pcs/box



Nickel (NI)Joints – Individual 
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H-15B NI 240pcs/boxH-15 NI 300pcs/box H-16 NI 300pcs/box

H-17 NI 180pcs/boxH-16B NI 300pcs/box H-18 NI 240pcs/box

H-20 NI 150pcs/boxH-19 NI 250pcs/box H-21 NI 150pcs/box

H-23 NI 180pcs/boxH-22 NI 180pcs/box H-45A NI 140pcs/box

H-108 NI 140pcs/boxH-45B NI 140pcs/box H-162 NI 180pcs/box
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Joints – Set  



Joints – Set  
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Joints – Set  
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Joints – Set  
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Joints – Set  
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